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Model

SprayClean 90 W
SprayClean 120 W
SprayClean 150 W

SprayClean 180 W

SprayClean 90 WR
SprayClean 120 WR
SprayClean 150 WR

SprayClean 180 WR

SprayClean 90 WRD

SprayClean 120 WRD

SprayClean 150 WRD

SprayClean 180 WRD

Technical Details

Pneumatically powered vertical opening front access door.

Heavy duty stainless steel mesh motor driven component basket.

Integral fluid filtration system.

Corrosion resistant spray jets.

Chemical & corrosion resistant stainless steel pump.

Microprocessor or PLC controlled.

Electrical powered fluid heating.
Optional double skinned fluid tanks with 20mm thick insulation.

Processes

Washing
Washing
Washing

Washing

Washing
Rinsing
Washing
Rinsing
Washing
Rinsing

Washing
Rinsing

Washing
Rinsing
Drying

Washing
Rinsing
Drying

Washing
Rinsing
Drying

Washing
Rinsing
Drying

Technical Specifications

Basket Diameter

mm

Q00

1200

1500

1800

Q00

1200

1500

1800

Q00

1200

1500

1800

Lloading Weight

kg
300
450

600

800

300

450

600

800

300

450

600

800

Loading Height

mm
500
650

750

Q00

500

650

750

Q00

500

650

750

Q00

External Size
(*w*h)

mm

1550*1400*2050

1950*1750* 2150

2400*2100*2400

27007*2400*2600

1550* 1900*2050

1950*2250*2150

3000*2100*2400

33007%2400*2600

1550* 1900*2200

1950*2250*2300

3000*2100*2600

3300*2400*2800

Total Power

kw

73

22,5

e

150/7,5

22,5/15,0

22,5/15,0

75/75/1,0

50/75/18,0

22,5/15,0/22,0

22,5/15,0/33,0



