

## Technical Details

- Pneumatically powered vertical opening front access door.
- Heavy duty stainless steel mesh motor driven component basket.
- Integral fluid filtration system.
- Corrosion resistant spray jets.
- Chemical & corrosion resistant stainless steel pump.
- Microprocessor or PLC controlled.
- Electrical powered fluid heating.
- Optional double skinned fluid tanks with 20mm thick insulation.

## Technical Specifications

Model	Processes	Basket Diameter	Loading Weight	Loading Height	External Size (l*w*h)	Total Power
		mm	kg	mm	mm	kW
SprayClean 90 W	Washing	900	300	500	1550*1400*2050	7,5
SprayClean 120 W	Washing	1200	450	650	1950*1750*2150	15,0
SprayClean 150 W	Washing	1500	600	750	2400*2100*2400	22,5
SprayClean 180 W	Washing	1800	800	900	2700*2400*2600	22,5
SprayClean 90 WR	Washing Rinsing	900	300	500	1550*1900*2050	7,5/7,5
SprayClean 120 WR	Washing Rinsing	1200	450	650	1950*2250*2150	15,0/7,5
SprayClean 150 WR	Washing Rinsing	1500	600	750	3000*2100*2400	22,5/15,0
SprayClean 180 WR	Washing Rinsing	1800	800	900	3300*2400*2600	22,5/15,0
SprayClean 90 WRD	Washing Rinsing Drying	900	300	500	1550*1900*2200	7,5/7,5/11,0
SprayClean 120 WRD	Washing Rinsing Drying	1200	450	650	1950*2250*2300	5,0/7,5/18,0
SprayClean 150 WRD	Washing Rinsing Drying	1500	600	750	3000*2100*2600	22,5/15,0/22,0
SprayClean 180 WRD	Washing Rinsing Drying	1800	800	900	3300*2400*2800	22,5/15,0/33,0